
Sra 8.6.23 - 2023-06-08

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %

1 H, Tomi U O Min 216.7588 100.0000 %
2 L, Heikki U O Min 185.5167 85.5867 %
3 B, Jan U O Min 180.4677 83.2574 %
4 O, Marcus U O Min 155.1537 71.5790 %
5 K, Krisse U O Min 126.4841 58.3525 %
6 R, Dimi U O Min 96.0622 44.3176 %
7 S, Timo U O Min 91.9702 42.4297 %
8 H, Vesa U O Min 58.1771 26.8396 %
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Sra 8.6.23 - Stage 1 - 2023-06-08

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 L, Heikki U O Min 22 0 2.69 8.1784 30.0000 100.00 %
2 H, Tomi U O Min 24 0 3.29 7.2948 26.7588 89.20 %
3 B, Jan U O Min 26 0 4.02 6.4677 23.7246 79.08 %
4 K, Krisse U O Min 24 0 5.01 4.7904 17.5721 58.57 %
5 S, Timo U O Min 30 0 6.47 4.6368 17.0086 56.70 %
6 R, Dimi U O Min 22 0 6.15 3.5772 13.1220 43.74 %
7 O, Marcus U O Min 21 10 3.29 3.3435 12.2644 40.88 %
8 H, Vesa U O Min 9 30 4.55 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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Sra 8.6.23 - Stage 2 - 2023-06-08

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 H, Tomi U O Min 52 0 9.16 5.6769 70.0000 100.00 %
2 L, Heikki U O Min 60 0 11.03 5.4397 67.0758 95.82 %
3 O, Marcus U O Min 60 0 12.37 4.8504 59.8097 85.44 %
4 B, Jan U O Min 64 0 15.01 4.2638 52.5762 75.11 %
5 H, Vesa U O Min 52 0 18.91 2.7499 33.9080 48.44 %
6 K, Krisse U O Min 55 10 17.39 2.5877 31.9083 45.58 %
7 R, Dimi U O Min 51 10 17.45 2.3496 28.9720 41.39 %
8 S, Timo U O Min 52 0 26.14 1.9893 24.5295 35.04 %
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Sra 8.6.23 - Stage 3 - 2023-06-08

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 H, Tomi U O Min 50 0 10.96 4.5620 60.0000 100.00 %
2 B, Jan U O Min 58 0 14.79 3.9216 51.5765 85.96 %
3 O, Marcus U O Min 46 0 14.80 3.1081 40.8778 68.13 %
4 L, Heikki U O Min 38 0 12.65 3.0040 39.5080 65.85 %
5 K, Krisse U O Min 42 0 17.48 2.4027 31.6009 52.67 %
6 S, Timo U O Min 50 0 20.82 2.4015 31.5850 52.64 %
7 R, Dimi U O Min 49 10 20.03 1.9471 25.6080 42.68 %
8 H, Vesa U O Min 52 0 28.18 1.8453 24.2691 40.45 %
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Sra 8.6.23 - Stage 4 - 2023-06-08

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time
Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts

Stage %

1 H, Tomi U O Min 52 0 10.77 4.8282 60.0000 100.00 %
2 B, Jan U O Min 54 0 12.76 4.2320 52.5904 87.65 %
3 L, Heikki U O Min 48 0 12.19 3.9377 48.9329 81.55 %
4 K, Krisse U O Min 54 0 14.78 3.6536 45.4028 75.67 %
5 O, Marcus U O Min 56 0 16.49 3.3960 42.2018 70.34 %
6 R, Dimi U O Min 44 0 19.28 2.2822 28.3602 47.27 %
7 S, Timo U O Min 41 10 20.44 1.5166 18.8471 31.41 %
8 H, Vesa U O Min 22 40 24.99 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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Sra 8.6.23 - Stage 1 - 2023-06-08

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD

B, Jan 0 U O Min 5 - 1 - - - - 4.02 6.4677 06-08 17:13
H, Tomi 0 U O Min 3 3 - - - - - 3.29 7.2948 06-08 17:08
H, Vesa 0 U O Min 1 1 1 3 - - - 4.55 0.0000 06-08 17:35
K, Krisse 0 U O Min 3 3 - - - - - 5.01 4.7904 06-08 17:09
L, Heikki 0 U O Min 2 4 - - - - - 2.69 8.1784 06-08 17:12
O, Marcus 0 U O Min 3 2 - 1 - - - 3.29 3.3435 06-08 17:06
R, Dimi 0 U O Min 3 2 1 - - - - 6.15 3.5772 06-08 17:11
S, Timo 0 U O Min 6 - - - - - - 6.47 4.6368 06-08 17:30
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Sra 8.6.23 - Stage 2 - 2023-06-08

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD

B, Jan 0 U O Min 11 3 - - - - - 15.01 4.2638 06-08 17:25
H, Tomi 0 U O Min 6 7 1 - - - - 9.16 5.6769 06-08 17:20
H, Vesa 0 U O Min 7 5 2 - - - - 18.91 2.7499 06-08 17:37
K, Krisse 0 U O Min 8 5 - 1 - - - 17.39 2.5877 06-08 17:27
L, Heikki 0 U O Min 9 5 - - - - - 11.03 5.4397 06-08 17:24
O, Marcus 0 U O Min 11 1 2 - - - - 12.37 4.8504 06-08 17:18
R, Dimi 0 U O Min 7 5 1 1 - - - 17.45 2.3496 06-08 17:22
S, Timo 0 U O Min 5 9 - - - - - 26.14 1.9893 06-08 17:32
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Sra 8.6.23 - Stage 3 - 2023-06-08

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD

B, Jan 0 U O Min 11 1 - - - - - 14.79 3.9216 06-08 17:49
H, Tomi 0 U O Min 7 5 - - - - - 10.96 4.5620 06-08 17:54
H, Vesa 0 U O Min 8 4 - - - - - 28.18 1.8453 06-08 17:43
K, Krisse 0 U O Min 6 3 3 - - - - 17.48 2.4027 06-08 17:45
L, Heikki 0 U O Min 3 7 2 - - - - 12.65 3.0040 06-08 17:50
O, Marcus 0 U O Min 6 5 1 - - - - 14.80 3.1081 06-08 17:47
R, Dimi 0 U O Min 9 1 1 1 - - - 20.03 1.9471 06-08 17:52
S, Timo 0 U O Min 7 5 - - - - - 20.82 2.4015 06-08 17:41
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Sra 8.6.23 - Stage 4 - 2023-06-08

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Category Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time
Hit
Factor

TOD

B, Jan 0 U O Min 9 3 - - - - - 12.76 4.2320 06-08 17:59
H, Tomi 0 U O Min 9 2 1 - - - - 10.77 4.8282 06-08 18:04
H, Vesa 0 U O Min 2 3 3 4 - - - 24.99 0.0000 06-08 18:06
K, Krisse 0 U O Min 9 3 - - - - - 14.78 3.6536 06-08 18:09
L, Heikki 0 U O Min 7 4 1 - - - - 12.19 3.9377 06-08 18:01
O, Marcus 0 U O Min 10 2 - - - - - 16.49 3.3960 06-08 17:57
R, Dimi 0 U O Min 5 6 1 - - - - 19.28 2.2822 06-08 18:02
S, Timo 0 U O Min 5 5 1 1 - - - 20.44 1.5166 06-08 18:08
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